Power-up Defaults 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Mnemonic type offset bits 15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 

MCHFV R/W 0x62  MulticastHashValue[15:0] 

Power-up Defaults 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

The Multicast Hash Filter consists of one hundred and twenty eight (128) 16-bit registers. 
These 128 registers comprise a 2048 bin hash filter table, with bit 0 of register 0 
corresponding to bin 0, and bit 15 of register 127 corresponding to bin 2047. In order to 
access a filter register, the register number should first be written to the Multicast Hash